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WATERFRONT SITE TOUR ATTENDEES

Wednesday, March 6, 2024

NAME

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Bob Boileau

vboileau@lrsarchitects.com

Ben Bortolazzo

ben.bortolazzo@gres.com

Jonah Jinsen-Sas Architect

jonahj@saj-arch.com

Kim Krippaehne

KimK@holstarc.com

Ken Andrews

Kandrews@westernconstruction.com

Derek Kemppainen

derekk@tapani.com

Ajit George ajita@eccPortland.com
Max Ault Max@lsw-architects.com
Scott Shumaker scott.shumaker@pbsusa.com
Tom Archer toma@pbsusa.com

Matt Brown matt@ebsg.com

Jamie Fisher

jamie@cascadiadevelopmentpartners.com

David Sacamano

david.sacamano@otak.com
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